

1.1 moves to amend the amendment (CS-RES01A27) to CS-RES01-5
1.2 as follows:

1.3 Page 1, line 4, delete "\$42,800,063,000" and insert "\$42,804,309,000"

1.4 Page 1, line 5, delete "\$92,055,000" and insert "\$102,055,000"

1.5 Page 1, after line 5, insert:

1.6 "Page 1, line 6, delete "\$1,094,339,000" and insert "\$1,144,339,000"

1.7 "Page 2, line 2, delete "\$5,653,920,000"" and insert "\$5,648,166,000""